
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 

No. 
23 
88 
75 

8 
17 

410 
9 

77 
78 
28 
33 
45 

4 

Name 
GALLAN Matteo 
CRISTINI Matteo 
VITELLARO Diego 
PROIETTI Gabriele 
PASSUELLO Beniamino 
RAVERA Gianluca 
ZECCHINATI Giorgio 
GALDONI Roberto 
PAPA Gelsomino 
SCALTRITTI Diego 
CAMPO Fausto 
BAGLIERI Giorgianni 
RAPAGLIA Emanuele 

Class 

Challenge 

NAKED 
NAKED 

NAKED 
Challenge 
Challenge 

Best Tm 
2:12.247 
2:12.906 
2:14.258 
2:15.697 
2:16.552 
2:18.897 
2:19.725 
2:19.897 
2:20.120 
2:20.247 
2:20.666 
2:24.762 
2:26.312 

Diff 

0.659 
2.011 
3.450 
4.305 
6.650 
7.478 
7.650 
7.873 
8.000 
8.419 

12.515 
14.065 

Gap 

0.659 
1.352 
1.439 
0.855 
2.345 
0.828 
0.172 
0.223 
0.127 
0.419 
4.096 
1.550 

In Lap 
4 
2 
4 
5 
2 
7 
2 
4 
6 
2 
5 
6 
3 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 13/10/2024 17:17:22 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 
Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  Cronorapino 

Trofei Mes - 5 Round - Cervesina  
RTK 1000 

Gara 2 

Race (7 Laps) started at 16:48:52 

Cervesina New 5,260 km 

13/10/2024 16:30 


